Triad XC Invitational
North Lewisburg

Race 4 - HS Boys - 5K
9/28/2021 - 6:30 pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score  Time

Avg

Mile

Gap

Finish Order

HmishTining

Scoring Order

Mechanicsburg 22 1:31:55 1823 555 1:33 1-2-7-8-10-21-26 1-2-5-6-8-16-21
Fairbanks 76 1:39:46 1958 6:26 2:49 5-9-24-25-34-35-36 4-7-19-20-26-27-28
North Union 109  1:42:56 20:36 6:38 2:39 14-16-28-32-44-46-48 12-13-23-25-36-38-40
Triad 120 1:4513 21:03 6:47 6:43 4-12-23-47-64 3-10-18-39-50
Ben. Logan 123 1:44:54 2059 6:46 4:45 11-19-27-40-58-60 9-14-22-32-46-47
Urbana 145  1:47:06 21:26 6:54 3:21 20-22-42-43-54-57 15-17-34-35-44-45
Graham Local 151 1:49:05 2149 7:02 5:25 13-30-39-45-61-62 11-24-31-37-48-49
Springfield 175  1:50:46 22:10 7:.08 1:16 37-38-41-49-50-51-66 29-30-33-41-42-43-51
Greeneview 1:17:32 1923 6:15 3-6-17-31 4 Runners
London 1:36:52 24113 7:48 15-53-65-73 4 Runners
P = Northeastern 1:16:11  25:24 811 55-59-71 3 Runners
DNP @ S. Char. SE 1945 19:45 6:22 18 1 Runner
DNP @ DeG. Riverside 2910 29110 9:24 72 1 Runner

9/28/2021 7:15pm



Place Name

1

©W 0 N o o1 A OD

W W W W W W W W W W N DN DN DD DD DD DD DD DD 2 A Q Q Q@ @@ Q@ QD Q.
O 00 ~N O O A WO N - O ©W 0N O G o WO -~ O ©OW O N O O A OB -~ O

Will Negley
Matthew Westfall
Zeke Powers
Wyatt Robison
Zeke Gingerich
Noah Sylvester
Joshua Porter
Sean Shultz
Caleb Wenger
Luke Bryant

Eric Hughes

Joe Ferguson
Aiden Oburn
Tyler Huff
Jimmy Brayshaw
Casey Clark
Max Powers
Ryan Flax

Andy Hughes
Braylon Daniels
Garrett Durham
Graham Edwards
Jacob Haser
Nathan Parks
Cameron Nisly
Will Boeck
Aaron Rhodes
Traven Reber
Tyler Hennigan
Zachary Blosser
Samuel Powers
Mitchell Marlette
John Luke Blanton
Nicholas Powell
Bryce Nisly
Nicholas Johnson
Avion May

Peter Dellapina
Carter Smith

Page 2/3

Grade
10
10
12
10
9
11
10
12
11
12
9
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
11
11
12

12
12
12
1

10

11

10
10

Team
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg

Greeneview
Triad
Fairbanks
Greeneview
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
Fairbanks
Mechanicsburg
Ben. Logan

Triad

Graham Local
North Union
London
North Union
Greeneview
S. Char. SE
Ben. Logan
Urbana
Mechanicsburg
Urbana
Triad
Fairbanks
Fairbanks
Mechanicsburg
Ben. Logan
North Union
Mechanicsburg
Graham Local
Greeneview
North Union
Mechanicsburg
Fairbanks
Fairbanks
Fairbanks
Springfield
Springfield

Race 4 - HS Boys - 5K
9/28/2021 - 6:30 pm

Individual Results
Time  Points Place Name

17:24.5 1 40 Landon Zehner
18:059 2 41 Richard Dellapina
18:06.4 42 Joseph Lightle
18129 3 43  Griffin Abbey
18:356 4 44  John Popovich
18:36.3 45 Ben Parke
18:40.6 5 46 Troy Harvey
18459 6 47 Luke Ford
18:47.6 7 48 William Popovich
18574 8 49 Ben Oehlers
19:00.1 9 50 Andrew Rupp
19:108 10 51 Tryston Lowell
19:202 11 52 Kindon Blakesley
19218 12 53 Owen Howe
19:23.2 54 Chandler VanBuskirk
19:369 13 55 Cameron Adkins
19:42.1 56 LeviBard
19:44.2 57 Owen MacKendrick
19:541 14 58 Gabe Mooney
19:596 15 59 Jackson Stout
19:599 16 60 Devon Kimble
20:02.3 17 61 Tyler Shefbuch
201141 18 62 Braden Bost
20:271 19 63 Cody Haynes
20:30.5 20 64 Charlie Harrington
20:306 21 65 Brady Cahill
20:30.7 22 66 Deland McCoy
20479 23 67 Ethan Lorensen
20:50.7 68 Hachem El Turk
20547 24 69 Lincoln Cloud
21:06.6 70 Carter Rockenbaugh
21:.085 25 71 Remington Wise
21:211 72 Carter Kreglow
21:245 26 73 Aidan Bower
21247 27 74 Darrell Stacey
21:305 28 75 Brandon Tackett
21373 29 76 Tim Stanton
21:392 30
211430 3

Graham Local

Hmish

Timiing

Grade
9
1
10
12
12
1
9
9
1
10
10
12
9
10

10

1
10
10
10

10
1
10
9

Team
Ben. Logan
Springfield

Urbana

Urbana
North Union

Graham Local
North Union

Triad
North Union
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

Mechanicsburg

London

Urbana
Northeastern
North Union

Urbana
Ben. Logan
Northeastern
Ben. Logan

Graham Local
Graham Local
Mechanicsburg

Triad

London
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

Mechanicsburg
Northeastern
DeG. Riverside
London
Mechanicsburg
Springfield
Fairbanks

Time  Points
21437 32
211466 33
21510 34
21:527 35
22:00.3 36
22212 37
22248 38
22:39.0 39
22:40.1 40
22494 M
22533 42
22:57.8 43
22:59.5
23:10.2
23201 44
23:23.3
23:23.3
23:331 45
23450 46
23:51.8
24:16.2 47
24:452 48
24:504 49
24:55.4
24:555 50
25:03.2
26:49.7 51
27:34.5
27:35.5
28:43.1
28:55.2
28:55.6
29:09.7
29:14.8
29:15.4
29:50.8
32:48.1

9/28/2021 7:15pm



HmishTining

9/28/2021 7:15pm



