

Triad XC Invitational

North Lewisburg

Race 4 - HS Boys - 5K

9/28/2021 - 6:30 pm

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	 Mechanicsburg	22	1:31:55	18:23	5:55	1:33	1-2-7-8-10-21-26	1-2-5-6-8-16-21
2	 Fairbanks	76	1:39:46	19:58	6:26	2:49	5-9-24-25-34-35-36	4-7-19-20-26-27-28
3	 North Union	109	1:42:56	20:36	6:38	2:39	14-16-28-32-44-46-48	12-13-23-25-36-38-40
4	 Triad	120	1:45:13	21:03	6:47	6:43	4-12-23-47-64	3-10-18-39-50
5	 Ben. Logan	123	1:44:54	20:59	6:46	4:45	11-19-27-40-58-60	9-14-22-32-46-47
6	 Urbana	145	1:47:06	21:26	6:54	3:21	20-22-42-43-54-57	15-17-34-35-44-45
7	 Graham Local	151	1:49:05	21:49	7:02	5:25	13-30-39-45-61-62	11-24-31-37-48-49
8	 Springfield	175	1:50:46	22:10	7:08	1:16	37-38-41-49-50-51-66	29-30-33-41-42-43-51
DNP	 Greeneview		1:17:32	19:23	6:15		3-6-17-31	4 Runners
DNP	 London		1:36:52	24:13	7:48		15-53-65-73	4 Runners
DNP	 Northeastern		1:16:11	25:24	8:11		55-59-71	3 Runners
DNP	 S. Char. SE		19:45	19:45	6:22		18	1 Runner
DNP	 DeG. Riverside		29:10	29:10	9:24		72	1 Runner



Race 4 - HS Boys - 5K

9/28/2021 - 6:30 pm

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Will Negley	10	Mechanicsburg	17:24.5	1
2	Matthew Westfall	10	Mechanicsburg	18:05.9	2
3	Zeke Powers	12	Greeneview	18:06.4	
4	Wyatt Robison	10	Triad	18:12.9	3
5	Zeke Gingerich	9	Fairbanks	18:35.6	4
6	Noah Sylvester	11	Greeneview	18:36.3	
7	Joshua Porter	10	Mechanicsburg	18:40.6	5
8	Sean Shultz	12	Mechanicsburg	18:45.9	6
9	Caleb Wenger	11	Fairbanks	18:47.6	7
10	Luke Bryant	12	Mechanicsburg	18:57.4	8
11	Eric Hughes	9	Ben. Logan	19:00.1	9
12	Joe Ferguson	12	Triad	19:10.8	10
13	Aiden Oburn	12	Graham Local	19:20.2	11
14	Tyler Huff	10	North Union	19:21.8	12
15	Jimmy Brayshaw	12	London	19:23.2	
16	Casey Clark	12	North Union	19:36.9	13
17	Max Powers	12	Greeneview	19:42.1	
18	Ryan Flax	12	S. Char. SE	19:44.2	
19	Andy Hughes	12	Ben. Logan	19:54.1	14
20	Braylon Daniels	11	Urbana	19:59.6	15
21	Garrett Durham	11	Mechanicsburg	19:59.9	16
22	Graham Edwards	10	Urbana	20:02.3	17
23	Jacob Haser	10	Triad	20:14.1	18
24	Nathan Parks	11	Fairbanks	20:27.1	19
25	Cameron Nisly	11	Fairbanks	20:30.5	20
26	Will Boeck	12	Mechanicsburg	20:30.6	21
27	Aaron Rhodes	9	Ben. Logan	20:30.7	22
28	Traven Reber	9	North Union	20:47.9	23
29	Tyler Hennigan	12	Mechanicsburg	20:50.7	
30	Zachary Blosser	12	Graham Local	20:54.7	24
31	Samuel Powers	12	Greeneview	21:06.6	
32	Mitchell Marlette	11	North Union	21:08.5	25
33	John Luke Blanton	10	Mechanicsburg	21:21.1	
34	Nicholas Powell	10	Fairbanks	21:24.5	26
35	Bryce Nisly	9	Fairbanks	21:24.7	27
36	Nicholas Johnson	9	Fairbanks	21:30.5	28
37	Avion May	11	Springfield	21:37.3	29
38	Peter Dellapina	10	Springfield	21:39.2	30
39	Carter Smith	10	Graham Local	21:43.0	31

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
40	Landon Zehner	9	Ben. Logan	21:43.7	32
41	Richard Dellapina	11	Springfield	21:46.6	33
42	Joseph Lightle	10	Urbana	21:51.0	34
43	Griffin Abbey	12	Urbana	21:52.7	35
44	John Popovich	12	North Union	22:00.3	36
45	Ben Parke	11	Graham Local	22:21.2	37
46	Troy Harvey	9	North Union	22:24.8	38
47	Luke Ford	9	Triad	22:39.0	39
48	William Popovich	11	North Union	22:40.1	40
49	Ben Oehlers	10	Springfield	22:49.4	41
50	Andrew Rupp	10	Springfield	22:53.3	42
51	Tryston Lowell	12	Springfield	22:57.8	43
52	Kindon Blakesley	9	Mechanicsburg	22:59.5	
53	Owen Howe	10	London	23:10.2	
54	Chandler VanBuskirk	10	Urbana	23:20.1	44
55	Cameron Adkins	9	Northeastern	23:23.3	
56	Levi Bard	10	North Union	23:23.3	
57	Owen MacKendrick	9	Urbana	23:33.1	45
58	Gabe Mooney	10	Ben. Logan	23:45.0	46
59	Jackson Stout	10	Northeastern	23:51.8	
60	Devon Kimble	10	Ben. Logan	24:16.2	47
61	Tyler Shefbuch	9	Graham Local	24:45.2	48
62	Braden Bost	9	Graham Local	24:50.4	49
63	Cody Haynes	11	Mechanicsburg	24:55.4	
64	Charlie Harrington	9	Triad	24:55.5	50
65	Brady Cahill	10	London	25:03.2	
66	Deland McCoy	9	Springfield	26:49.7	51
67	Ethan Lorensen	11	Springfield	27:34.5	
68	Hachem El Turk	10	Springfield	27:35.5	
69	Lincoln Cloud	10	Springfield	28:43.1	
70	Carter Rockenbaugh	10	Mechanicsburg	28:55.2	
71	Remington Wise	9	Northeastern	28:55.6	
72	Carter Kreglow	9	DeG. Riverside	29:09.7	
73	Aidan Bower	10	London	29:14.8	
74	Darrell Stacey	11	Mechanicsburg	29:15.4	
75	Brandon Tackett	10	Springfield	29:50.8	
76	Tim Stanton	9	Fairbanks	32:48.1	



FinishTiming